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Breaokfast

Served until 1lam
Thick cut bloomer white or malted grain with butter and a choice of topping™.
Spiced Teacaoke Toasted, Served with Butter and a choice of topping®

Creamy Porridge Oats served with Spiced Apple Compote
& Toasted Flaked Almonds.

British Cheddar Cheese and Marmite Melted in a White or Malted Bloomer

British Thick Cut Smoked Bacon, served on Soft White Bloomer

with Stokes Ketchup or Brown Sauce.
Scrombled Eggs on Toasted Sourdough.
Two Bubble & Squeak Patties, Two Fried Eggs & Avocado

Two Veggies Sausages, Bubble & Squeak Pattie, Roasted Tomato, Boked Beans, Fried or Scrambled
Egg & a Slice of Toasted White or Malted Bloomer

Two Rashers of British Smoked Bacon, British Pork Sausage, Bubble & Squeak Pattie, Roasted
Tomato, Baked Beans & Fried or Scrambled Egg & a Slice of Toasted White or Malted Bloomer

All our breakfast items are cooked to order so there might be a
small wait while this is being prepared.

Please note, Although we can adapt dishes to contain no gluten containing ingredients our kitchen is small and we cannot guarantee dishes to be 100% Gluten Free. Please
discuss with a member of the team before ordering



Hot & Cold Drinks

Espresso (Double)
Americano
Cappuccino

Lotte
Caramel Latte
Vanilla Latte
Haozelnut Lotte
Flat White
Cortado
Mocha

Chai Latte (no coffee)

Dirty Chai (Double Espresso)
Cofetiere

Cadburys 120z

Cadburys 8oz
Tiger Style Cadburys 120z
(Topped with Cream & Marshmallows)

Tiger Style Cadburys 8oz
(Topped with Cream & Marshmallows)

Lemonade, Cloudy Apple, Rhubarb,
Ginger Beer

Original, Diet

Simply Apple, Orange,
Blackcurrant

£

2.50
3.20
3.90
3.90

4.50

4.50
4.50
3.60
3.30

4.00
4.00

9.90
4.50
0.30/0.50

390
3.30

4.50

390

Yorkshire Breakfast/Decaff
Hompstead Breakfast (organic)
Homstead Earl Grey (organic)
Homstead Herbal (organic)

Yorkshire Breakfast/Decaoff
Hompstead Breakfast (organic)
Homstead Earl Grey (organic)
Haomstead Herbal (organic)

Strawberry, Vanilla
Chocolate, Caromel,
Hazelnut.

Latte, Mocha
Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut

See Specials Board

Soft Drinks

2.50

2.50

1.80

Orange, Apple, Bumbleberry

Limonata, Aranciato, Aranciata Rossa

Still, Sparkling

By

11 Market Place
Stowmarket

2.80
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
3.70
3.70
3.70

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50

2.50

2.50

1.80

Please note, Although we can adapt dishes to contain no gluten containing ingredients our kitchen is small and we cannot guarantee dishes to be 100% Gluten Free. Please

discuss with a member of the team before ordering



