



Breakfast

Served until 11am

Just Toast £4.00*

Thick cut bloomer white or malted grain with butter and a choice of topping*.

Fruit Tea Cake £4.00*

Spiced Teacake Toasted, Served with Butter and a choice of topping*

Creamy Porridge £4.50

Creamy Porridge Oats served with Spiced Apple Compote & Toasted Flaked Almonds.

Cheese & Marmite Melt £5.00

British Cheddar Cheese and Marmite Melted in a White or Malted Bloomer

Bacon Butty £5.50

British Thick Cut Smoked Bacon, served on Soft White Bloomer with Stokes Ketchup or Brown Sauce.

Scrambled Egg on Sourdough £6.50

Scrambled Eggs on Toasted Sourdough.

Bubble & Squeak with Eggs £8.50

Two Bubble & Squeak Patties, Two Fried Eggs & Avocado

Veggie Breakfast £9.50

Two Veggies Sausages, Bubble & Squeak Pattie, Roasted Tomato, Baked Beans, Fried or Scrambled Egg & a Slice of Toasted White or Malted Bloomer

English Breakfast £12.50

Two Rashers of British Smoked Bacon, British Pork Sausage, Bubble & Squeak Pattie, Roasted Tomato, Baked Beans & Fried or Scrambled Egg & a Slice of Toasted White or Malted Bloomer

All our breakfast items are cooked to order so there might be a small wait while this is being prepared.

*toppings - Honey, Jam, Marmalade, Marmite, Peanut Butter





Hot & Cold Drinks

Coffee Espresso (Double) Americano Cappuccino Latte Caramel Latte	£ 2.50 3.20 3.90 3.90 4.50	Tea Yorkshire Breakfast/Decaff Hampstead Breakfast (organic) Hamstead Earl Grey (organic) Hamstead Herbal (organic)	2.80 3.00 3.00 3.00 Pot
Vanilla Latte Hazelnut Latte Flat White Cortado Mocha	4.50 4.50 3.60 3.30 4.00	Yorkshire Breakfast/Decaff Hampstead Breakfast (organic) Hamstead Earl Grey (organic) Hamstead Herbal (organic)	3.50 3.70 3.70 3.70
Chai Latte (no coffee) Dirty Chai (Double Espresso) Cafetière **Non Dairy Milk Available Hot Chocolate	4.00 5.50 4.50 0.30/0.50	Shakes Strawberry, Vanilla Chocolate, Caramel, Hazelnut.	4.50 4.50 4.50
Cadburys 12oz Cadburys 8oz Tiger Style Cadburys 12oz (Topped with Cream & Marshmallows) Tiger Style Cadburys 8oz (Topped with Cream & Marshmallows)	3.90 3.30 4.50 3.90	Iced/Frappe Latte, Mocha Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut Smoothies See Specials Board	4.50 4.50

Soft Drinks

Cawston Press		Frobishers (fresh juices)	
Lemonade, Cloudy Apple, Rhubarb, Ginger Beer	2.50	Orange, Apple, Bumbleberry	2.50
Coke		San Pellegrino	
Original, Diet	2.50	Limonata, Aranciata, Aranciata Rossa	2.50
Kids		Water	
Simply Apple, Orange, Blackcurrant	1.80	Still, Sparkling	1.80